1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910789548703321

Psychosocial practice within a residential setting [[electronic resource]
/] / edited by Peter Griffiths ... [et al.] ; foreword to the series by R.D.
Hinshelwood

London, : Karnac Books, c1997

0-429-91821-6
0-429-90398-7
0-429-47921-2
1-283-12517-X
9786613125170
1-84940-225-6

1 online resource (106 p.)
Cassel Hospital monograph series ; ; no. 1

GriffithsPeter
HinshelwoodR. D

362.2/1

Therapeutic communities
Psychiatric nursing

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. 73-75) and index.

COVER; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; CONTENTS; FOREWORD TO THE SERIES;
INTRODUCTION; ABOUT THE AUTHORS; CHAPTER ONE: Actions speak
louder than words; CHAPTER TWO: Working with the work of the day:

the use of everyday activities as agents for treatment, change, and
transformation; CHAPTER THREE: The Patients' Pantry: the nature of
psychosocial practice; CHAPTER FOUR: The use of leisure activities in
psychosocial practice; CHAPTER FIVE: The therapeutic ingredients of
baking a cake; REFERENCES; INDEX

The Cassell Hospital Monograph Series, No. 1. The first in a series of
monographs, intended to present accessible teaching material

concerned with the practice of residential care.



