

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910789548703321
Titolo	Psychosocial practice within a residential setting [[electronic resource]] / edited by Peter Griffiths ... [et al.] ; foreword to the series by R.D. Hinshelwood
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Karnac Books, c1997
ISBN	0-429-91821-6 0-429-90398-7 0-429-47921-2 1-283-12517-X 9786613125170 1-84940-225-6
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (106 p.)
Collana	Cassel Hospital monograph series ; ; no. 1
Altri autori (Persone)	GriffithsPeter HinshelwoodR. D
Disciplina	362.2/1
Soggetti	Therapeutic communities Psychiatric nursing
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 73-75) and index.
Nota di contenuto	COVER; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; CONTENTS; FOREWORD TO THE SERIES; INTRODUCTION; ABOUT THE AUTHORS; CHAPTER ONE: Actions speak louder than words; CHAPTER TWO: Working with the work of the day: the use of everyday activities as agents for treatment, change, and transformation; CHAPTER THREE: The Patients' Pantry: the nature of psychosocial practice; CHAPTER FOUR: The use of leisure activities in psychosocial practice; CHAPTER FIVE: The therapeutic ingredients of baking a cake; REFERENCES; INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	The Cassell Hospital Monograph Series, No. 1. The first in a series of monographs, intended to present accessible teaching material concerned with the practice of residential care.